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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Shale Mary

Hellcats

Oilers

Bloody Wankers
Jayhawks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Shale Mary
RoadRunners

Oilers

Bloody Wankers
Jayhawks

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Shale Mary
RoadRunners

Bloody Wankers
Jayhawks
MAFIA_MANIA

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Shale Mary
RoadRunners
Hellcats

Jayhawks
MAFIA_MANIA

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Shale Mary
RoadRunners
Hellcats
MAFIA_MANIA
Bushwackers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Shale Mary
RoadRunners
Hellcats

Oilers

Bushwackers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Shale Mary
RoadRunners
Hellcats

Oilers

Aliens

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Shale Mary
RoadRunners
Hellcats

Oilers

Bloody Wankers
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147
167
125
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150
167
146
148
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136
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146
103

135
151
108
147
132
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164
183
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111
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113
133

123
123
86
125
61
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144
184
208
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RoadRunners
Aliens
Bushwackers
MAFIA_MANIA

* League Average

Hellcats

* League Average
Aliens
Bushwackers
MAFIA_MANIA

Oilers

Hellcats

Aliens
Bushwackers

* League Average

Bloody Wankers
Oilers

* League Average
Aliens
Bushwackers

Jayhawks

Bloody Wankers
Oilers

Aliens

* League Average

MAFIA_MANIA
Jayhawks

Bloody Wankers

* League Average
Aliens

Bushwackers
MAFIA_MANIA
Jayhawks

Bloody Wankers

* League Average

Aliens
Bushwackers
MAFIA_MANIA
Jayhawks

* League Average
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146
169
171
130
148

92
153
183
158
136

157
152
132
131
132

120
158
143
153
180

148
114
109
171
152

111
134
146
125
113

165
121
202
130
126

162
180
145
173
167
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Shale Mary 152 Vs * League Average 146
RoadRunners 99 Vs Aliens 167
Hellcats 132 Vs Bushwackers 166
Oilers 107 S MAFIA_MANIA 182
Bloody Wankers 142 VS Jayhawks 167

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

RoadRunners 123 Vs Shale Mary 181
Aliens 176 VS Hellcats 137
Bushwackers 141 Vs Oilers 151
MAFIA_MANIA 125 Vs Bloody Wankers 93
Jayhawks 124 Vs * League Average 139

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Hellcats 115 Vs Shale Mary 113
RoadRunners 148 VS * League Average 143
Aliens 129 VS Oilers 143
Bushwackers 141 Vs Bloody Wankers 169
MAFIA_MANIA 131 VS Jayhawks 201

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Oilers 153 Vs Shale Mary 141
Hellcats 107 Vs RoadRunners 108
Aliens 166 Vs Bloody Wankers 136
Bushwackers 148 VS Jayhawks 194
MAFIA_MANIA 123 VS * League Average 142

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bloody Wankers 156 Vs Shale Mary 151
Oilers 155 Vs RoadRunners 155
Hellcats 121 VS * L eague Average 146
Aliens 184 Vs Jayhawks 147
Bushwackers 114 VS MAFIA_MANIA 135

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Jayhawks 154 Vs Shale Mary 139
Bloody Wankers 97 VS RoadRunners 141
Oilers 108 Vs Hellcats 178
Aliens 170 Vs MAFIA_MANIA 84
Bushwackers 111 Vs * League Average 131

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Bushwackers 115 Vs Shale Mary 137
MAFIA_MANIA 102 VS RoadRunners 138
Jayhawks 140 VS Hellcats 163
Bloody Wankers 148 Vs Oilers 154
Aliens 154 VS * League Average 139
MAFIA_MANIA 102 VS Shale Mary 137
Jayhawks 140 VS RoadRunners 138
Bloody Wankers 148 Vs Hellcats 163
Oilers 154 VS * League Average 139
Aliens 154 Vs Bushwackers 115

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Aliens 162 VS Shale Mary 94
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Bushwackers
MAFIA_MANIA
Jayhawks
Bloody Wankers

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Shale Mary

Aliens

Bushwackers
MAFIA_MANIA
Jayhawks

108
105
150
147

106
145
162
101
134

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

RoadRunners
Hellcats

Oilers

* League Average

* League Average
RoadRunners
Hellcats

Oilers

Bloody Wankers
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120
146
181
135

125
132
121
120
100
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