

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Shale Mary	146	VS	RoadRunners	146
Hellcats	132	VS	Aliens	169
Oilers	147	VS	Bushwackers	171
Bloody Wankers	167	vs	MAFIA_MANIA	130
Jayhawks	125	VS	* League Average	148
oaynamio	120	vo	Louguo / Worugo	110
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Shale Mary	196	VS	Hellcats	92
RoadRunners	150	VS	* League Average	153
Oilers	167	VS	Aliens	183
Bloody Wankers	146	VS	Bushwackers	158
Jayhawks	148	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	136
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
	89		Oilers	157
Shale Mary		VS	Hellcats	-
RoadRunners	136	VS		152
Bloody Wankers	144	VS	Aliens	132
Jayhawks	146	VS	Bushwackers	131
MAFIA_MANIA	103	VS	* League Average	132
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Shale Mary	135	VS	Bloody Wankers	120
RoadRunners	151	VS	Oilers	158
Hellcats	108	VS	* League Average	143
Jayhawks	147	VS	Aliens	153
MAFIA_MANIA	132	VS	Bushwackers	180
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Shale Mary	104	VS	Jayhawks	148
RoadRunners	192	VS	Bloody Wankers	114
Hellcats	185	VS	Oilers	109
MAFIA_MANIA	164	VS	Aliens	171
Bushwackers	183	VS	* League Average	152
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	100			111
Shale Mary	126	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	
RoadRunners	111	VS	Jayhawks	134
Hellcats Oilers	142 113	VS	Bloody Wankers * League Average	146 125
Bushwackers	133	VS	Aliens	125
Bushwackers	155	VS	Alleris	115
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Shale Mary	123	VS	Bushwackers	165
RoadRunners	123	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	121
Hellcats	86	VS	Jayhawks	202
Oilers	125	VS	Bloody Wankers	130
Aliens	61	VS	* League Average	126
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Shale Mary	153	VS	Aliens	162
RoadRunners	155	VS	Bushwackers	180
Hellcats	144	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	145
Oilers	184	VS	Jayhawks	173
Bloody Wankers	208	VS	* League Average	167
			-	



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Shale Mary	152	VS	* League Average	146
RoadRunners	99	VS	Aliens	167
Hellcats	132	VS	Bushwackers	166
Oilers	107	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	182
Bloody Wankers	142	VS	Jayhawks	167
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
RoadRunners	123	VS	Shale Mary	181
Aliens	176	VS	Hellcats	137
Bushwackers	141	VS	Oilers	151
MAFIA_MANIA	125	VS	Bloody Wankers	93
Jayhawks	124	VS	* League Average	139
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hellcats	115	VS	Shale Mary	113
RoadRunners	148	VS	* League Average	143
Aliens	129	VS	Oilers	143
Bushwackers	141	VS	Bloody Wankers	169
MAFIA_MANIA	131	VS	Jayhawks	201
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Oilers	153	VS	Shale Mary	141
Hellcats	107	VS	RoadRunners	108
Aliens	166	VS	Bloody Wankers	136
Bushwackers	148	VS	Jayhawks	194
MAFIA_MANIA	123	VS	* League Average	142
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bloody Wankers	156	VS	Shale Mary	151
Oilers	155	VS	RoadRunners	155
Hellcats	121	VS	* League Average	146
Aliens	184	VS	Jayhawks	147
Bushwackers	114	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	135
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	454			100
Jayhawks	154	VS	Shale Mary	139
Bloody Wankers	97	VS	RoadRunners	141
Oilers Aliens	108 170	VS		178
Bushwackers	111	VS	MAFIA_MANIA * League Average	84 131
Bushwackers	111	VS	League Average	131
Week 15 - NFL Week 15	· · -			·
Bushwackers	115	VS	Shale Mary	137
MAFIA_MANIA	102	VS	RoadRunners	138
Jayhawks Bloody Wankers	140 148	VS	Hellcats Oilers	163 154
Bloody Wankers		VS		
Aliens MAFIA_MANIA	154 102	VS	* League Average Shale Mary	139 137
MAFIA_MANIA Jayhawks	140	VS VS	RoadRunners	137
Bloody Wankers	140	vs VS	Hellcats	163
Oilers	140	vs VS	* League Average	139
Aliens	154	vs VS	Bushwackers	115
	107	vo	Bushnuoholo	110
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Aliens	162	VS	Shale Mary	94



Tulsa Football League

Bushwackers	108	VS	RoadRunners	120
MAFIA_MANIA	105	VS	Hellcats	146
Jayhawks	150	VS	Oilers	181
Bloody Wankers	147	VS	* League Average	135
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Shale Mary	106	VS	* League Average	125
Aliens	145	VS	RoadRunners	132
Bushwackers	162	VS	Hellcats	121
MAFIA_MANIA	101	VS	Oilers	120
Jayhawks	134	VS	Bloody Wankers	100